
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022 
Term 1 

 

Tuesday 23rd August School opens for learners 
Friday  7th October Whole School Staff INSET (School closed for learners) 

Friday 14th October School closes at normal time for Autumn ½ Term 
Monday 24th October School reopens 
Friday 16th December School closes at 1300 for Christmas Break 

 

2023 
Term 2 

 
Monday 9th January School reopens for Spring Term 
Thursday 16th February School closes at normal time for Spring ½ Term 
Friday  17th February Whole School Staff INSET 
Wednesday 22nd February School reopens for learners. 

Friday 31st March School closes at 1300 for Easter Break 

 

2023 
Term 3 

 
Monday 17th April School reopens for Summer Term 
Friday  21st April Eid al Fitr (Subject to change) 
Thursday  27th April Togolese Independence Day 
Monday  1st  May School closed except for exams  
Thursday    18th May School closed except for exams 
Monday       29th May School closed except for exams 
Friday  16th June School closes at 1300 for Summer Break 

 

Please be aware that there may well be Public Holidays called in May for Labour 
Day, Ascension, Pentecost and Eid. We will endeavour to inform you as soon as 
we have confirmation of any Public Holidays. 
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